
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 

6 

2A 

58 

2 

41 

8 

75 

44A 

76 

3  

02 

27A 

19 

05 

13A 

063 

68 

7 

66 

67 

16 

16A 

62 

4A 

42 

24 

88 

52 

99A 

189 

17 

981 

77 

63 

49 

127 

99 

134 

69 

84 

Name 

Geoff Brabham 

Dave Handy 

Graham Adelman 

Ron Hornig 

Don Yount 

Robert Burnside 

Peter Hardsteen 

Joel Quadracci 

Bruce Hamilton 

Ric Baribeault 

Wes Allen 

Jens Ploughman 

Will Thomas 

Gary Gecelter 

Norm Cowdrey 

Charles Daniels 

Steven Egger 

John DiGiovanni 

Lori Matassa 

Lauren Ridge 

David Smoker 

Jeffrey Anderson 

Duke Waldrop 

Robert Hutchison 

Sean Hearne 

Grant Perryman 

Jim Edmonds 

Chris Forrer 

Gary Roberts 

Rod Bolhous 

Timothy Herbst 

Adam Stanton 

Tom Tuttle 

Jason Cowdrey 

Randy Bailey 

Daniel Ariens II 

Glenn Bilawsky 

Dan Rhodes 

Richard Mitchell 

Dan Chapman 

Class 

2FB 

2FB 

2FA 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2FA 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2FB 

2PCF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2FB 

2FB 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2FB 

2PCF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2FF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FB 

2CF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FB 

Laps 

3 

3 

2 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

Best Tm 

2:18.335 

2:20.764 

2:23.017 

2:27.393 

2:31.631 

2:32.400 

2:34.403 

2:35.011 

2:35.563 

2:36.302 

2:38.106 

2:38.488 

2:39.398 

2:40.462 

2:40.973 

2:41.429 

2:41.740 

2:42.357 

2:42.550 

2:42.794 

2:43.456 

2:44.229 

2:44.249 

2:44.821 

2:45.395 

2:45.832 

2:46.003 

2:48.417 

2:48.641 

2:49.294 

2:49.499 

2:50.220 

2:50.522 

2:50.755 

2:51.125 

2:54.009 

2:57.571 

2:58.888 

3:00.094 

3:05.917 

Year 

1971 

1968 

1968 

1971 

1965 

1969 

1970 

1967 

1970 

1967 

1994 

1995 

1967 

1991 

1972 

1973 

1979 

1998 

1993 

1980 

1971 

1969 

1982 

1984 

1980 

1967 

1994 

1978 

1984 

1965 

1976 

1977 

1967 

1976 

1985 

1977 

1989 

1977 

1977 

1968 

Make/Model 

Brabham BT35 

Brabham BT29 

Brabham F2 BT 23C 

Brabham BT35 

Lotus 41 F3 

Brabham BT29 

Brabham BT35 

Brabham BT29 

Brabham BT36 

Titan MKIII 

Swift DB6 

Vector TF95 

Brabham BT21 

Swift DB 6 Ford 

Crossle 25 

Crossle 32F 

Lola T540 

Van Diemen 

Euroswift SC93 

Lola T540 

Brabham BT5 

Brabham BT29 

Van Dieman VD 82 

Swift DB1 

Crossle 40F 

Brabham BT21 

Van Diemen RF94 

Tiga Formula Ford 

Swift DB1 

Lotus 51 

Crossle 30/32/45 

Lola T 540 

Brabham B21 

Crossle 32 

Swift DB1 FF 

Crossle 32F 

Swift DB1 

Tiga Formula Ford 

Crossle 32F 

Brabham BT21B 

Engine 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1598cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1608cc 

1603cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1594cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

Color 

Yellow 

White/Orange 

White/Blue 

Yellow 

Blue/White 

White/Red 

Blue 

White/Red/Blue 

Orange 

Blue/Red 

White/Pink/Gray 

White/Orange 

Maroon/Gold 

White/Black 

White/Red/Blue 

Red/White 

Black/Red 

Red 

Blue 

Blue 

Blue 

Black 

Red 

Black 

Blue/Green 

Green 

Red 

Blue 

Yellow/Black 

Orange/White 

Blue/Green 

White/Orange 

Green/Black/Gold 

Orange 

White 

White/Yellow/Orange 

Red 

White 

Black/Orange 

Red 
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Pos 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

No. 

08 

36 

414 

98 

9 

61 

Name 

Gail Barrows 

Jeffrey Tschiltsch 

Chris Arrogante 

Tom Stephani 

Mac Anderson 

Hector Macdonald 

Class 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

Laps 

2 

1 

1 

Best Tm 

3:13.740 

3:40.892 

4:05.731 

Year 

1979 

1977 

1979 

1978 

1979 

1980 

Make/Model 

Crossle Formula Ford 

Lola T440 

Crossle 35F 

Crossle 35F 

Crossle F-35 

Tiga FFA -80 

Engine 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

Color 

Black 

Red/Black/White 

Blue 

Black 

Red 

White/Blue 
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